
 

उƣर मÚय ¢ेğीय काया[लय  :16/275 , ͧसͪवल लाइंस ,कानपुर –  208001  

 
North Central Zonal Office: 16/275, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208001 
                                                                                    1 
 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT, NCZO 
16/275, CIVIL LINES, KANPUR-208001 

PHONE-0512-2336233,2336235 
e-mail:ncz_engg@licindia.com 

Tender Notice                            dtd:11.09.2025 
To, 

M/s 

  NAME OF WORK: E-Tender for ARC of Electrical Maintenance Work at ZO & Its Local properties Kanpur 
for F./.Y. 2025-26-  

Tender Notice-   Tender No. LICI/NCZ/ENGG/LT_33/2025-26 

1. Online bids are hereby invited by LIC of India for the works mentioned below through online 
E-Tendering System portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from the selected contractors. 

2. Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the contractors on the 
portal i.e. http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC is a prerequisite for e-Tendering. 

3. The Key Dates of e- Tendering Program are as given below:- 
 
Sl.no. ACTIVITY START DATE & 

TIME 
EXPIRY DATE & 
TIME 

1 Downloading of Tender Document 11.09.2025 at 17.30 
Hrs 

18.09.2025 at 17.00 
Hrs 

2 Last date for online Submission of 
E-Bids 

 18.09.2025 at 17.30 
hrs 

3 Physical submission of EMD & 
Tender processing fees to LIC 

 19.09.2025 at 15.00 
Hrs 

4 Opening of e-tender 19.09.2025 at 15.30 Hrs 

5 Cost of E-tender Rs 500 +GST@18% i.e. Rs 590/- (Non-
refundable) 

6 EMD Rs 10,000.00 ( Rs Ten thousand only) 

 
4.  For Registration and further details on e-tendering, please visit website: 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC or below mentioned Helpdesk details. 
 

Office Address : 
E-Tender helpdesk 
#24, Sudha Complex, 03rd Stage, 04th Block, 
Basaveshwaranagara, Bangalore - 560079, 
Tel: 080-40482000/121/133/140, Mobile: 9686115304/9686115323 
E-mail: lokesh.hr@antaressystes.com 

                         harish.m@antaressyestems.com 
 

                                                                                                      Dy Chief Engineer 


